
History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value
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Vehicle

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Minor
Damage

$19,890 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/4/24 at 10:22:42 AM
(CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one
important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

09/15/2020
Damage reported: minor damage

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Damage reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

9  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal lease vehicle

13,104  Last reported odometer reading

2017 NISSAN ROGUE
SPORT SL
VIN: JN1BJ1CR8HW132988
WAGON 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/LfidaO381sKNm3BNxNrAF5nmMrF_M1IZIDNG76v9oJmIP56N_OQersmFsaWdpjVr7VTx5855gz7d5hLVLIcbhrslbGp7zbwmoQHjAVivFq37f9b5Foqjl75Ji71HCCvgxnZqWFfqg6NEeeIlvBAWFK2-aAexW7bqUdG6vi8tiTTq1ZBs71FmJU8A2AarXWROQVwfZ7K4Log97kdyvbnoXwZmCjm60D3F1bisUFWxnqKG1FzMnNcax-ng2dDyYvzPZb0FgfVxoB4-zOuO4ipxr_2CWnNpPg42HTZJhhXW8C2JitJ5KWDNLkuH78XKMmsfvD8OAw_7GclDhoeLsuTZzPLBJftPBF0VNGkUw47qj_JwuZM7mhiBsk1sCiuuYVOMIJfVLA0X.cfx


Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 09/15/2020.

Minor Damage

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you
may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2018

Type of owner Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New Mexico

Estimated miles driven per year 2,268/yr

Last reported odometer reading 13,104

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2018

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

2,268 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/24/2017 Nissan North America, Inc. Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

10/30/2017 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

11/01/2017 2 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Nitrogen fill tires
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed

11/15/2017 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Window tint installed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Nitrogen fill tires

02/01/2018 43 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

02/01/2018 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

03/02/2018 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/vPhjxKqSjZiL0K2M_PLX8ltCIfLDAadOAFDXUz4kl3tWDiOatJ2TGAg33J78cuUGYboqjRuqX1IEKc8hSXA3EFREmDYgpnfl4_FBpRXm1kTGVUXJSz_cJpIxP_3SYazgNYvC1vZlA4mFILdOtQke0lELP2hvXvP10em9CGrtXm7C3_Q6iPkVRzrbr_b_rK8X9NOX7dLwou3lRHnt-QsLZEf9D3y7RW7A4QPmDa_WwHQCsFBwxCShoAfR421E67jrj0UVCg7m5qm19Oxjt8YGSnhQVFIYtAONhOKvBdpCx2yILCICMFzSGRYMBMFKcETP7bcwK08AYa4tEFxK4njAAU4cmMB4r6TvRIoqTPU3WPQ2hlJ5ewnv2_0o11Zbvtt9q9F-20kIrKsGK_M.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/xnmNOnZn5WQQQXWWrMYyBbtUs0Ykxa72blPTMbrL3syq29QGfhYI4qaE0P9byDENQAM-7vYKE1F7Hltr5h8iFZo_GSects8VXrjaRdJnObc2eSM6LDpqmo_ILzoEKBoP3fPBGOGe8ALLx4f32WZev_1fmDUCCCB6-LzzfaDyoeOpD2VrTPMMNk2LtnB8-ic1VGh7EYojG1yZv2GEq8BbsLGpjJY9Qbw0b9akQloiMcd3ygUMkul0R5vZA-ADqnd07wv3AToMgNATM9bUOPts7KX4mOkx-vyX_tSqhAP1eEkCBA1DMo2KL2aBXfnWAqbrUiuI_Qoslz_8ktg8quphZz8uNUpoiiQdW-UVNioTevH5YwWvOjtdaBeCmDKg8DwFrQpx3keLJm69AjA.cfx
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/


Vehicle color noted as White

12/12/2018 1,413 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

03/01/2019 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

11/21/2019 2,822 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

09/15/2020 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to left side

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Minor damage is usually cosmetic, including dents or
scratches to the vehicle body.

10/29/2020 4,729 Bravo Chevrolet Cadillac
Las Cruces, NM
800-858-5832

4.0 / 5.0
93 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Doors checked

-

-
-

-
-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
https://www.bravolascruces.com/


2,477 Customer Favorites

02/10/2021 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien released
Vehicle color noted as White

02/11/2021 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Title or registration issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/07/2021 5,847 Bravo Chevrolet Cadillac
Las Cruces, NM
800-858-5832

4.0 / 5.0
93 Verified Reviews

2,477 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/20/2022 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

06/21/2022 7,982 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

02/09/2023 10,196 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery replaced
Oil and filter changed

11/10/2023 13,104 Nissan of Las Cruces
Las Cruces, NM
575-523-5571

4.3 / 5.0
124 Verified Reviews

680 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced
Tires rotated
Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

12/29/2023 New Mexico
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Las Cruces, NM

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan has
been paid off if you're buying from a private seller.
Learn More

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

https://www.bravolascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
http://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
https://www.nissanoflascruces.com/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help


Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees, traffic signs,
road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX. As details about the
damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends
that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/4/24 at
10:22:42 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to
CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better
decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require reconditioning, and
typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the vehicle's operation
and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise the vehicle's
operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto
Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts,
New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated
ownership history.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED BY
CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR
IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/4/24 10:22:42 AM (CDT)

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about


© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
7/4/24 10:22:42 AM (CDT)

CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
07/04/2024 - 07/04/2025

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2017 NISSAN ROGUE SPORT SL

VIN:
JN1BJ1CR8HW132988

Driveline:
All wheel drive

Body Style:
Wagon 4 DR

Engine:
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk
Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled
Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions



